Effective March 08. 1999

3L iimited

Chicago
Ontario

Michigan

Roosevelt

Cermak/Michigan

. Northbound only
Cermak/indiana

23rd/KingDrive
26th

29th

31ist

35th
PershingRoad
43rd
47th
51st
Garfieid
6ist
63rd
67th
69th
Tist
75th
—— 79th

King Drive
Limited Stops

St.Lawrence

Chicago
State Univ.

For more information call the RTA
Travel Information Center at 836-7000

Dpen sUsnvday of the vaaritam S ANMUntl TAM nextday




Monday Thru Friday

3L King Drive Limited

Northbound
Leave Arrive
Chicago 79th 61st 35th Roosevelt Van Buren Chicago Ontario
State U King Dr  King Dr King Dr Michigan _Michigan Michigan Fairbanks
5:53a 6:04a 6:11a 6:23a 6:32a 6:36a 6:49a 6:53a
6:05 6:16 6:23 6:35 6:44 6:48 701 7:05
6:17 6:28 6:35 6:47 6:56 7:00 13 717
6:29 6:40 6:47 6:59 7:08 712 725 7:30
6:39 650 657 709 718 722 786 T4l
6:48 6:59 7:07 7:18 27 7:32 7:46 7:52
6:56 7:08 7:16 7:27 7:37 7:41 7:56 8:01
7:03 7:15 7:23 7:35 7:45 7:49 8:04 8:09
7:09 7:22 7:31 7:43 7:53 7:57 8:12 8:17
716 728 _7:37 749 759 804 8:18 824
7:22 7:35 7:44 7:56 8:06 8:10 8:25 8:30
7:29 741 7:50 8:02 8:12 8:17 8:31 8:37
7:36 7:48 7:57 8:09 8:19 8:24 8:38 8:44
7:44 7:56 8:05 87 8:27 8:32 8:46 8:52
754 806 815 827 837 842 856 902
8:06 8:18 8:27 8:39 8:49 8:54 9:08 9:14
8:18 8:30 8:39 8:51 9:01 9:06 9:20 9:26
8:31 8:42 8:51 9:03 9:13 9:18 9:32 9:38
8:44 8:55 9:.04 g9:16 9:26 9:31 9:45 9:51
9:00 9:10 9:19 9:31 9:41 9:46 10:00 10:06
Southbound ;
Leave Arrive
Ontario Chicago Van Buren Roosevelt 35th 61st 79th Chicago
Fairbanks Michigan Michigan Michigan King Dr King Dr King Dr  State U
3:58p 4:04p 4:20p 4:27p 4:35p 4:49p 4:59p 5:12p
4:07 4:14 4:32 4:38 4:46 5:00 5:10 5:24
4:15 4:23 4:42 4:49 4:57 5:11 5:21 5:34
4:25 4:33 4:52 5:59 5:07 5:21 5:31 5:44
4:35 4:43 5:02 5:09 B 5:17 5:31 5:41 5:54
4:46 4:54 5:13 5:20 5:28 5:42 5:52 6:05
4:58 5:06 5:25 5:32 5:40 5:54 6:04 6:17
5:11 5:18 5:38 5:44 5:52 6:06 6:16 6:29
5:24 5:31 5:50 5:56 6:04 6:18 6:28 6:39
5:37 5:43 6:00 6:06 6:14 6:28 6:38 6:48
AM light face

PM bold face



King Drive Limited

Buses make all local stops between 95th/St. Lawerence
(Chicage State University) and 75th/King Drive, then
limited stops between 79th/King Drive and Roosevell/
Michigan (stops listed below), then all local stops
between Rooseveit/Michigan and Ontario/Fairbanis.

Limited Zone Stops

AM Northbound
Towards Downtown
79th/King Drive
75th
71ist
69th
67th
63rd
61st
Garfield
5ist
47th
43rd
Pershing
35th
31st
29th
26th
23rd/King Drive
Cermak/Indiana
Cermak/Michigan
18th/Michigan
Roosevelt/Michigan

PM Southbound
Towards Downtown

Roosevelt/Michigan
18th/Michigan
Cermak/Indiana
23rd/KingDrive
26th

29th

31st

35th

Pershing

43rd

47th

S51st

Garfield

61st

63rd

67th

69th

Tist

75th

79th/King Drive

The schedules and other information in this
timetable are subject to change. CTA does not
assume responsibillity for errors in timetables, nor
for inconvenience or damage resulting from
delayed trains or buses due to weather, traffic

conditions, ete.

llame al Centro de informacion al 836-7000

Cara obtener mayer informacion, en Espanol,

CTA operating cosis are funded in part through
the Regional Transportation Authority, by the
federal and state governments, and the City of
Chicago and County of Cook.



