3L King Drive Limited



For more information call the RTA Travel Information Center at 836-7000

Open everyday of the year from 5AM until 1AM next day



3L King Drive Limited

Monday Thru Friday

wonday	Inru	Friday					
Northbo	und						
Leave Chicago State U	79th King Dr	61st King Dr	35th King Dr	Roosevelt Michigan	Van Buren Michigan	Chicago Michigan	Arrive Ontario Fairbanks
5:53a	6:04a	6:11a	6:23a	6:32a	6:36a	6:49a	6:53a
6:05	6:16	6:23	6:35	6:44	6:48	7:01	7:05
6:17	6:28	6:35	6:47	6:56	7:00	7:13	7:17
6:29	6:40	6:47	6:59	7:08	7:12	7:25	7:30
6:39	6:50	6:57	7:09	7:18	7:22	7:36	7:41
6:48	6:59	7:07	7:18	7:27	7:32	7:46	7:52
6:56	7:08	7:16	7:27	7:37	7:41	7:56	8:01
7:03	7:15	7:23	7:35	7:45	7:49	8:04	8:09
7:09	7:22	7:31	7:43	7:53	7:57	8:12	8:17
7:16	7:28	7:37	7:49	7:59	8:04	8:18	8:24
7:22	7:35	7:44	7:56	8:06	8:10	8:25	8:30
7:29	7:41	7:50	8:02	8:12	8:17	8:31	8:37
7:36	7:48	7:57	8:09	8:19	8:24	8:38	8:44
7:44	7:56	8:05	8:17	8:27	8:32	8:46	8:52
7:54	8:06	8:15	8:27	8:37	8:42	8:56	9:02
8:06	8:18	8:27	8:39	8:49	8:54	9:08	9:14
8:18	8:30	8:39	8:51	9:01	9:06	9:20	9:26
8:31	8:42	8:51	9:03	9:13	9:18	9:32	9:38
8:44	8:55	9:04	9:16	9:26	9:31	9:45	9:51
9:00	9:10	9:19	9:31	9:41	9:46	10:00	10:06
Southbo	ound	- Ha			4		
Leave Ontario Fairbanks	Chicago Michigan	Van Buren Michigan	Roosevelt Michigan	35th King Dr	61st King Dr	79th King Dr	Arrive Chicago State U
3:58p 4:07 4:15	4:04p 4:14 4:23	4:20p 4:32 4:42	4:27p 4:38 4:49	4:35p 4:46 4:57	4:49p 5:00 5:11	4:59p 5:10 5:21	5:12p 5:24 5:34

4.10	4.20		4.43	4.57	3.11	3.21	3.04
4:25	4:33	4:52	5:59	5:07	5:21	5:31	5:44
4:35	4:43	5:02	5:09	5:17	5:31	5:41	5:54
4:46	4:54	5:13	5:20	5:28	5:42	5:52	6:05
4:58	5:06	5:25	5:32	5:40	5:54	6:04	6:17
5:11	5:18	5:38	5:44	5:52	6:06	6:16	6:29
5:24	5:31	5:50	5:56	6:04	6:18	6:28	6:39
5:37	5:43	6:00	6:06	6:14	6:28	6:38	6:48
AM light face							

AM light face PM bold face

King Drive Limited

Buses make all local stops between 95th/St. Lawerence (Chicago State University) and 79th/King Drive, then limited stops between 79th/King Drive and Roosevelt/Michigan (stops listed below), then all local stops between Roosevelt/Michigan and Ontario/Fairbanks.

Limited Zone Stops

AM Northbound Towards Downtown	PM Southbound Towards Downtown			
79th/King Drive	Roosevelt/Michigan			
75th	18th/Michigan			
71st	Cermak/Indiana			
69th	23rd/KingDrive			
67th	26th			
63rd	29th			
61st	31st			
Garfield	35th			
51st	Pershing			
47th	43rd			
43rd	47th			
Pershing	51st			
35th	Garfield			
31st	61st			
29th	63rd			
26th	67th			
23rd/King Drive	69th			
Cermak/Indiana	71st			
Cermak/Michigan	75th			
18th/Michigan Roosevelt/Michigan	79th/King Drive			

The schedules and other information in this timetable are subject to change. CTA does not assume responsibility for errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains or buses due to weather, traffic conditions, etc.

Para obtener mayor informacion, en Espanol, liame al Centro de informacion al 836-7000

CTA operating costs are funded in part through the Regional Transportation Authority, by the federal and state governments, and the City of Chicago and County of Cook.